Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

In which year the mosque in KANPUR was demolished

Give in one of his Gazettes made it mandatory that no Muslim shall be given an employment
higher than that of chaprasi or a junior clerk has recorded by

Who presented the pirpur Report

Sir Sultan Muhammad Shah, the Agha Khan headed the historic shimla deputation which
successfully presented Muslim demands on 01, Octobar 1906 before

The Aryans arrived in South Asia in

When the Shimla Conference under the president ship of Lord Wavell was ended

Who was formal teacher of Syed Ahmed Barelvi?

At the annual session of Anjuman Hamayat Islam in 1911 Igbal's poem was recited, poetically
called

"Pakistan's Constitution should incorporate the essential principles of Islam, Which are as
good and relevant in our day, as were 1300 years ago. But Pakistan should not be a
theocratic state ruled by priests.This statement was given by

Sir Sultan Muhammad shah, the agha khan headed the historic simla deputation which
successfully presented Muslim demands on 01, October 1906 before

Who among the following leaders of the Revolt of 1857 declared himself to be the Governor
of Bahadur Shah

The renowned author of the Spirit of Islam and a Short History of the Saracens was

Indian Khilafat Deputation visited England to put their views before David Lloyd George in

First session of All-Indain Muslim League was held on 29-30 December 1907 Where was it

held

The British Prime Minister Ramsay Macdonald announced the Communal Award in 1932 at
the end of

Answers Choice

1911
1913
1916
1908

Dr AR. Mallik
Hasan Ispahani
Karamat Al
None of these

Ch. Rehmat Ali

Mr. Sharif

A K Fazal-e-Haq
Syed Mehmud Mehdi

Dow» DOWP DOwP

Lord Curzoan
. Lord Irawin
. Lord Minto
. None of these

. 3000BC - 3500BC
. 4000BC - 4500BC
. 4500BC - 5000BC
. None of these

. June 14, 1945

. July14, 1945

. August14, 1945
. none of these

. Sheikh Ahmed Sirhandi
. Shah Walliullah

. Shah Abdul Aziz

. None of these

. Sham-o-shahr
Shikwa

. Jawab-i-shikwa
. none of these

. Sir syed Ahmad Khan
. Allama igbal

. Quaid -e- Azam
None of these

. Lord Curzon
. Lord Irwin

. Lord Minot
None

. Khan Bahadur Khan
. Tantia Tope

Bakht Khan

None of these

Shiblee
Nawab Mohsin
None of these

1940
1930
1920
None of these

Lahore
Aligarh

. Karachi
. None of these

. First Round Table Conference
. 2nd Round Table Conference
C. 3rdRound Table Conference
D. None of these

wr U0 WP UOwP OWwpP UOWwr UOWwP UOWP U0wP UOWP U0OwP U0Owr UOowr



16

17

18

19

20

The resolution for formation of All Indian Muslim League was passed at the meeting of All
India Educational Conference (1906) and was moved by

Who recalled Muhammad Bin Qasim From Sindh

For the first time, British Parliament enacted which laws for the British Government to govern
in India

Who led Shimla Deputation in 19067

In the Govt. of India Act 1935, who was authorized to make a law on the Provincial subject

. Nawab Viqar-Ul-Mulk
Nawab Mohsin-ul-Mulk

None of these
Caliph Walid

Caliph Abdul Aziz
None of these

Govt. of India Act 1857

Govt. of India Act 1891
. Govt. of India Act 1888

DOw» TOwWP» UOwWR

. Sir syed Ahmed Khan
. Nawab Muhsin ul mulk
None

. Governor
. Governor General

W UOw

D. None of these



