

## CSS Political Science Topic 13 Political Movements

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	In which year the mosque in KANPUR was demolished	A. 1911 B. 1913 C. 1916 D. 1908
2	Give in one of his Gazettes made it mandatory that no Muslim shall be given an employment higher than that of chaprasi or a junior clerk has recorded by	A. Dr A.R. Mallik B. Hasan Ispahani C. Karamat Ali D. None of these
3	Who presented the pirpur Report	A. Ch. Rehmat Ali B. Mr. Sharif C. A.K Fazal-e-Haq D. Syed Mehmud Mehdi
4	Sir Sultan Muhammad Shah, the Agha Khan headed the historic shimla deputation which successfully presented Muslim demands on 01, Octobar 1906 before	A. Lord Curzoan B. Lord Irawin C. Lord Minto D. None of these
5	The Aryans arrived in South Asia in	A. 3000BC - 3500BC B. 4000BC - 4500BC C. 4500BC - 5000BC D. None of these
6	When the Shimla Conference under the president ship of Lord Wavell was ended	A. June 14, 1945 B. July14, 1945 C. August14, 1945 D. none of these
7	Who was formal teacher of Syed Ahmed Barelvi?	A. Sheikh Ahmed Sirhandi B. Shah Walliullah C. Shah Abdul Aziz D. None of these
8	At the annual session of Anjuman Hamayat Islam in 1911 Iqbal's poem was recited, poetically called	A. Sham-o-shahr B. Shikwa C. Jawab-i-shikwa D. none of these
9	"Pakistan's Constitution should incorporate the essential principles of Islam, Which are as good and relevant in our day, as were 1300 years ago. But Pakistan should not be a theocratic state ruled by priests. This statement was given by	A. Sir syed Ahmad Khan B. Allama iqbal C. Quaid -e- Azam D. None of these
10	Sir Sultan Muhammad shah, the agha khan headed the historic simla deputation which successfully presented Muslim demands on 01, October 1906 before	A. Lord Curzon B. Lord Irwin C. Lord Minot D. None
11	Who among the following leaders of the Revolt of 1857 declared himself to be the Governor of Bahadur Shah	A. Khan Bahadur Khan B. Tantia Tope C. Bakht Khan D. None of these
12	The renowned author of the Spirit of Islam and a Short History of the Saracens was	A. Shiblee B. Nawab Mohsin C. None of these
13	Indian Khilafat Deputation visited England to put their views before David Lloyd George in	A. 1940 B. 1930 C. 1920 D. None of these
14	First session of All-Indain Muslim League was held on 29-30 December 1907 Where was it held	A. Lahore B. Aligarh C. Karachi D. None of these
15	The British Prime Minister Ramsay Macdonald announced the Communal Award in 1932 at the end of	A. First Round Table Conference B. 2nd Round Table Conference C. 3rdRound Table Conference D. None of these

16	The resolution for formation of All Indian Muslim League was passed at the meeting of All India Educational Conference (1906) and was moved by	A. Nawab Viqar-Ul-Mulk     B. Nawab Mohsin-ul-Mulk     C. Nawab Sir Khwaja Salimullah     D. None of these
17	Who recalled Muhammad Bin Qasim From Sindh	A. Caliph Walid B. Caliph Sulaiman C. Caliph Abdul Aziz D. None of these
18	For the first time, British Parliament enacted which laws for the British Government to govern in India	A. Govt. of India Act 1857 B. Govt. of India Act 1858 C. Govt. of India Act 1891 D. Govt. of India Act 1888
19	Who led Shimla Deputation in 1906?	A. Sir Agha khan B. Sir syed Ahmed Khan C. Nawab Muhsin ul mulk D. None
20	In the Govt. of India Act 1935, who was authorized to make a law on the Provincial subject	A. Governor B. Governor General C. Federal Legislature D. None of these